
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (19.3 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (2.88 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$6,323.47

115,541

Valuation Tax Dollars

79,026,026 $2,726,397.90

FINAL REPORT

DeWitt School District-0101000

94.19%

5.81%

% of School 

District

Arkansas 113,667,992

561,174

-493,426

$3,986.16

$19,360.50

-$17,023.19

Tax DollarsValuation

183,289

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$440,396.30

Net Total$4,163,511.09

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

7,013,489

$526,260.60

$119,741.48

120,681,481

Jefferson

$996,716.90

Utility 12,765,110

28,890,345

2009 Assessments

Personal 991,677 99.49%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 2,734,684 100.30%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 4,047,016 97.20%

Utility 440,396 100.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 4,166,758 100.08%

(3,789.60)$            

Valuation

-109,843

0

0

-109,843

Tax Dollars

(3,789.58)$            

(0.01)$                   

(0.00)$                   

Arkansas Jefferson

100.30% 

99.49% 

100.00% 100.08% 

97.20% 

96%

96%

97%

97%

98%

98%

99%

99%

100%

100%

101%

101%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 


